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Abuse In Care Data Request - 20/09/2023 - Addition 

1. For survivors who identify as 'Gender diverse, Non Binary or Other' 

• What types of abuse were most commonly reported, counting survivors 

Gender Abuse Type Number of Survivors Percentage of Survivors 

Gender diverse, Non Neglect 5 50% 

Binary or Other 
Emotional 7 70% 

Physical 6 60% 

Sexual 6 60% 

Child Labour 0 0% 

Medical 0 0% 

Non-Contact Sexual 0 0% 

Solitary 0 0% 

Unknown Type 1 10% 

No Abuse Record 1 10% 

Total Survivors in Care 10 

• What proportion reported abuse in State, faith-based or disability mental health settings respectively 

Gender 

Gender diverse, Non 

DeT 

Setting Type Abuse Type 

Social Welfare and Neglect 

� Level 1, Press Hall, 80 Willis St 

Wellington 6011 

Number of Survivors 

2 

Ej PO Box 25489, Featherston St 

Wellington 6146 

Percentage of 

Survivors 

100% 
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DeT 

Binary or Other 

DeT 

MSC0008987 _0002 

Youth Justice Emotional 

Physical 

Sexual 

Child Labour 

Medical 

2 

2 

2 

0 

0 
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100% 

100% 

100% 

0% 

0% 

Non-Contact Sexual 0 0% 

Solitary 0 

Unknown Type 0 

No Abuse Record 0 

Total Survivors in 

Care 

Faith Neglect 2 

Emotional 4 

Physical 4 

Sexual 3 

Child Labour 0 

Medical 0 

Non-Contact Sexual 0 

Solitary 

Unknown Type 

No Abuse Record 

Total Survivors in 

Care 

Disability and Neglect 

� Level 1, Press Hall, 80 Willis St 

Wellington 6011 

0 

0 

1 

1 

Ej PO Box 25489, Featherston St 

Wellington 6146 

0% 

0% 

0% 

40% 

80% 

80% 

60% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

20% 

25% 
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Mental Distress Emotional 0 0% 

Other 

Physical 0 

Sexual 1 

Child Labour 0 

Medical 0 

Non-Contact Sexual 0 

Solitary 0 

Unknown Type 1 

No Abuse Record 1 

Total Survivors in 

Care 

Neglect 0 

Emotional 0 

Physical 0 

Sexual 0 

Child Labour 0 

Medical 0 

Non-Contact Sexual 0 

Solitary 

Unknown Type 

No Abuse Record 

Total Survivors in 

Care 

� Level 1, Press Hall, 80 Willis St 

Wellington 6011 

0 

0 

1 

Ej PO Box 25489, Featherston St 

Wellington 6146 

0% 

25% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

25% 

25% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

0% 

100% 
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Note: There were no recorded survivors in the Education settings that identified as non binary, 

gender diverse or other. 

2. For each cohort, counts of survivors who suffered each type of abuse for all settings together. 

Ethnicity 

Pacific 

Ethnicity 

Maori 

DeT 

Abuse Type 

Neglect 

Emotional 

Physical 

Sexual 

Child Labour 

Medical 

Non-Contact Sexual 

Solitary 

Unknown Type 

No Abuse Record 

Total Survivors in Care 

Abuse Type 

Neglect 

Emotional 

Physical 

Sexual 

Child Labour 

Medical 

� Level 1, Press Hall, 80 Willis St 

Wellington 6011 

Number of Survivors Percentage of Survivors 

31 29% 

43 41% 

64 60% 

55 52% 

6 6% 

3 3% 

1 1% 

0 0% 

19 18% 

21 20% 

106 

Number of Survivors Percentage of Survivors 

292 31% 

510 53% 

608 64% 

547 57% 

67 7% 

41 4% 

El PO Box 25489, Featherston St 

Wellington 6146 

□ dotlovesdata.com 

C +64 21377 287 

4 



DeT 

Ethnicity 

Pakeha 

Ethnicity 

Other (not Maori, Pacific or 

European) 

DeT 

Non-Contact Sexual 

Solitary 

Unknown Type 

No Abuse Record 

Total Survivors in Care 

Abuse Type 

Neglect 

Emotional 

Physical 

Sexual 

Child Labour 

Medical 

Non-Contact Sexual 

Solitary 

Unknown Type 

No Abuse Record 

Total Survivors in Care 

Abuse Type 

Neglect 

Emotional 

Physical 

� Level 1, Press Hall, 80 Willis St 

Wellington 6011 

MSC0008987 _0005 

38 

4 

198 

119 

956 

Number of Survivors 

391 

764 

780 

802 

68 

75 

87 

8 

268 

118 

1407 

Number of Survivors 

32 

50 

43 
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4% 

0.4% 

21% 

12% 

Percentage of Survivors 

28% 

54% 

55% 

57% 

5% 

5% 

6% 

1% 

19% 

8% 

Percentage of Survivors 

31% 

49% 

42% 

El PO Box 25489, Featherston St 

Wellington 6146 

□ dotlovesdata.com 

C +64 21377 287 

5 



MSC0008987 _0006 

DeT 

Sexual 

Child Labour 

Medical 

Non-Contact Sexual 

Solitary 

Unknown Type 

No Abuse Record 

Total Survivors in Care 

66 

12 

8 

5 

1 

14 

16 

102 
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65% 

12% 

8% 

5% 

1% 

14% 

16% 

3. Top 5 Settings by Number of Survivors Who Reported Abuse 

"Top 5" settings are selected based on the number of survivors who reported being in care in these settings. For each 

setting, we also count the number of people who reported each type of abuse in this setting. 

Setting 

Boys or Girls home 

DeT 

Abuse Type 

Neglect 

Emotional 

Physical 

Sexual 

Child Labour 

Medical 

Non-Contact Sexual 

Solitary 

Unknown Type 

No Abuse Record 

Total Survivors in Care 

� Level 1, Press Hall, 80 Willis St 

Wellington 6011 

Number of Survivors 

141 

303 

378 

275 

30 

18 

21 

4 

162 

176 

766 

El PO Box 25489, Featherston St 

Wellington 6146 

Percentage of 

Survivors 

18% 

40% 

49% 

36% 

4% 

2% 

3% 

1% 

21% 

23% 
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DeT 

Foster care, foster 

homes, family homes 

Psychiatric Care 

Faith-based orphanages, 

residences and training 

centres 

DeT 

Neglect 

Emotional 

Physical 

Sexual 

Child Labour 

Medical 

Non-Contact Sexual 

Solitary 

Unknown Type 

No Abuse Record 

Total Survivors in Care 

Neglect 

Emotional 

Physical 

Sexual 

Child Labour 

Medical 

Non-Contact Sexual 

Solitary 

Unknown Type 

No Abuse Record 

Total Survivors in Care 

Neglect 

Emotional 

Physical 

� Level 1, Press Hall, 80 Willis St 

Wellington 6011 

MSC0008987 _0007 

154 

249 

331 

323 

31 

8 

21 

0 

110 

165 

715 

69 

114 

135 

81 

0 

48 

6 

3 

52 

78 

321 

39 

88 

104 
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22% 

35% 

46% 

45% 

4% 

1% 

3% 

0% 

15% 

23% 

21% 

36% 

42% 

25% 

0% 

15% 

2% 

1% 

16% 

24% 

14% 

32% 

37% 

El PO Box 25489, Featherston St 

Wellington 6146 
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MSC0008987 _0008 

DeT 

Sexual 

Child Labour 

Medical 

Non-Contact Sexual 

Solitary 

Unknown Type 

No Abuse Record 

Total Survivors in Care 

Religious schools Neglect 

Emotional 

Physical 

Sexual 

Child Labour 

Medical 

Non-Contact Sexual 

Solitary 

Unknown Type 

No Abuse Record 

Total Survivors in Care 

91 

9 

3 

14 

1 

50 

89 

278 

19 

110 

129 

146 

7 

2 

19 

0 

17 

30 

249 
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33% 

3% 

1% 

5% 

0.4% 

18% 

32% 

8% 

44% 

52% 

59% 

3% 

1% 

8% 

0% 

7% 

12% 

4. Total number of survivors reported each type of abuse in one of the 3 main setting types (social 

welfare/faith/disability and mental distress) 

Setting Type 

DeT 

Abuse Type 

Neglect 

Emotional 

� Level 1, Press Hall, 80 Willis St 

Wellington 6011 

Number of Survivors 

387 

622 

El PO Box 25489, Featherston St 

Wellington 6146 

Percentage of Survivors 

29% 

46% 
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DeT 

Social Welfare and 

Youth Justice 

Setting Type 

Faith 

DeT 

Physical 

Sexual 

Child Labour 

Medical 

Non-Contact Sexual 

Solitary 

Unknown Type 

No Abuse Record 

Total Survivors in Care 

Abuse Type 

Neglect 

Emotional 

Physical 

Sexual 

Child Labour 

Medical 

Non-Contact Sexual 

Solitary 

Unknown Type 

No Abuse Record 

Total Survivors in Care 

� Level 1, Press Hall, 80 Willis St 

Wellington 6011 

MSC0008987 _0009 

756 

683 

91 

40 

49 

6 

280 

216 

1338 

Number of Survivors 

103 

326 

306 

388 

32 

8 

44 

2 

103 

168 

815 
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57% 

51% 

7% 

3% 

4% 

0.4% 

21% 

16% 

Percentage of Survivors 

13% 

40% 

38% 

48% 

4% 

1% 

5% 

0.2% 

13% 

21% 

El PO Box 25489, Featherston St 

Wellington 6146 
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Setting Type Abuse Type Number of Survivors Percentage of Survivors 

Neglect 94 22% 

Disability and Mental 

Distress Emotional 154 35% 

Physical 187 43% 

Sexual 144 33% 

Child Labour 2 0% 

Medical 49 11% 

Non-Contact Sexual 11 3% 

Solitary 3 1% 

Unknown Type 70 16% 

No Abuse Record 96 22% 

Total Survivors in Care 437 

5. For people who did not identify as Maori, Pacific or Pakeha: 

• What proportion of those who experienced state-based care reported different types of abuse 

(physical/sexual/psych, etc.) 

• What proportion of those who experienced faith-based care reported different types of abuse 

(physical/sexual/psych, etc.) 

• What proportion of those who experienced disability or mental health care reported different types of abuse 

(physical/sexual/psych, etc.) 

For totals by Abuse Type [ HYPERLINK \I "_bekj5vclagr2" \h] 

Ethnicity Setting Type Abuse Type Number of Survivors Percentage of 

Survivors 

10 

DeT � Level 1, Press Hall, 80 Willis St 

Wellington 6011 

El PO Box 25489, Featherston St 

Wellington 6146 
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DeT 

Other (not Maori, 

Pacific or Pakeha) 

DeT 

Social Welfare and Neglect 

Youth Justice 
Emotional 

Physical 

Sexual 

Child Labour 

Medical 

Non-Contact Sexual 

Solitary 

Unknown Type 

No Abuse Record 

Total Survivors in 

Care 

Faith Neglect 

Emotional 

Physical 

Sexual 

Child Labour 

Medical 

Non-Contact Sexual 

Solitary 

Unknown Type 

No Abuse Record 

Total Survivors in 

Care 

Disability and Mental Neglect 

Distress 
Emotional 

Physical 

15 

23 

25 

27 

7 

0 

1 

1 

9 

2 

44 

9 

17 

11 

27 

5 

1 

2 

0 

3 

22 

55 

4 

9 

5 
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34% 

52% 

57% 

61% 

16% 

0% 

2% 

2% 

20% 

5% 

16% 

31% 

20% 

49% 

9% 

2% 

4% 

0% 

5% 

40% 

18% 

41% 

23% 

11 

� Level 1, Press Hall, 80 Willis St 

Wellington 6011 

Ej PO Box 25489, Featherston St 
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DeT 

DeT 

Sexual 

Child Labour 

Medical 

Non-Contact Sexual 

Solitary 

Unknown Type 

No Abuse Record 

Total Survivors in 

Care 

Other Neglect 

Emotional 

Physical 

Sexual 

Child Labour 

Medical 

Non-Contact Sexual 

Solitary 

Unknown Type 

No Abuse Record 

Total Survivors in 

Care 

8 

0 

6 

0 

0 

5 

4 

22 

4 

5 

3 

4 

0 

2 

1 

0 

2 

8 

17 
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36% 

0% 

27% 

0% 

0% 

23% 

18% 

24% 

29% 

18% 

24% 

0% 

12% 

6% 

0% 

12% 

47% 

Education Neglect 2 33% 

Emotional 

Physical 

Sexual 

Child Labour 

Medical 

� Level 1, Press Hall, 80 Willis St 

Wellington 6011 

2 

0 

2 

0 

0 

Ej PO Box 25489, Featherston St 

Wellington 6146 

33% 

0% 

33% 

0% 

0% 

12 
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DeT 

DeT 

Non-Contact Sexual 1 

Solitary 0 

Unknown Type 2 

No Abuse Record 1 

Total Survivors in 

Care 
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17% 

0% 

33% 

17% 

13 

� Level 1, Press Hall, 80 Willis St 
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