

Abuse In Care Data Request - 20/09/2023 - Addition

1. For survivors who identify as 'Gender diverse, Non Binary or Other'

• What types of abuse were most commonly reported, counting survivors

Gender	Abuse Type	Number of Survivors	Percentage of Survivors
Gender diverse, Non	Neglect	5	50%
Binary or Other	Emotional	7	70%
	Physical	6	60%
	Sexual	6	60%
	Child Labour	0	0%
	Medical	0	0%
	Non-Contact Sexual	0	0%
	Solitary	0	0%
	Unknown Type	1	10%
	No Abuse Record	1	10%
	Total Survivors in Care	10	

• What proportion reported abuse in State, faith-based or disability mental health settings respectively

Gender	Setting Type	Abuse Type	Number of Survivors	Percentage of Survivors
Gender diverse, Non	Social Welfare and	Neglect	2	100%



Binary or Other	Youth Justice	Emotional	2	100%
		Physical	2	100%
		Sexual	2	100%
		Child Labour	0	0%
		Medical	0	0%
		Non-Contact Sexual	0	0%
		Solitary	0	0%
		Unknown Type	0	0%
		No Abuse Record	0	0%
		Total Survivors in Care	2	
	Faith	Neglect	2	40%
		Emotional	4	80%
		Physical	4	80%
		Sexual	3	60%
		Child Labour	0	0%
		Medical	0	0%
		Non-Contact Sexual	0	0%
		Solitary	0	0%
		Unknown Type	0	0%
		No Abuse Record	1	20%
		Total Survivors in Care	5	
	Disability and	Neglect	1	25%



	T	1	1
Mental Distress	Emotional	0	0%
	Physical	0	0%
	Sexual	1	25%
	Child Labour	0	0%
	Medical	0	0%
	Non-Contact Sexual	0	0%
	Solitary	0	0%
	Unknown Type	1	25%
	No Abuse Record	1	25%
	Total Survivors in Care	4	
Other	Neglect	0	0%
	Emotional	0	0%
	Physical	0	0%
	Sexual	0	0%
	Child Labour	0	0%
	Medical	0	0%
	Non-Contact Sexual	0	0%
	Solitary	0	0%
	Unknown Type	0	0%
	No Abuse Record	1	100%
	Total Survivors in Care	1	



Note: There were no recorded survivors in the Education settings that identified as non binary, gender diverse or other.

2. For each cohort, counts of survivors who suffered each type of abuse for all settings together.

Ethnicity	Abuse Type	Number of Survivors	Percentage of Survivors
	Neglect	31	29%
Pacific	Emotional	43	41%
	Physical	64	60%
	Sexual	55	52%
	Child Labour	6	6%
	Medical	3	3%
	Non-Contact Sexual	1	1%
	Solitary	0	0%
	Unknown Type	19	18%
	No Abuse Record	21	20%
	Total Survivors in Care	106	

Ethnicity	Abuse Type	Number of Survivors	Percentage of Survivors
	Neglect	292	31%
Maori	Emotional	510	53%
	Physical	608	64%
	Sexual	547	57%
	Child Labour	67	7%
	Medical	41	4%



Non-Contact Sexual	38	4%
Solitary	4	0.4%
Unknown Type	198	21%
No Abuse Record	119	12%
Total Survivors in Care	956	

Ethnicity	Abuse Type	Number of Survivors	Percentage of Survivors
	Neglect	391	28%
Pakeha	Emotional	764	54%
	Physical	780	55%
	Sexual	802	57%
	Child Labour	68	5%
	Medical	75	5%
	Non-Contact Sexual	87	6%
	Solitary	8	1%
	Unknown Type	268	19%
	No Abuse Record	118	8%
	Total Survivors in Care	1407	

Ethnicity	Abuse Type	Number of Survivors	Percentage of Survivors
	Neglect	32	31%
Other (not Maori, Pacific or European)	Emotional	50	49%
	Physical	43	42%

5



Sexual	66	65%
Child Labour	12	12%
Medical	8	8%
Non-Contact Sexual	5	5%
Solitary	1	1%
Unknown Type	14	14%
No Abuse Record	16	16%
Total Survivors in Care	102	

3. Top 5 Settings by Number of Survivors Who Reported Abuse

"Top 5" settings are selected based on the number of survivors who reported being in care in these settings. For each setting, we also count the number of people who reported each type of abuse in this setting.

Setting	Abuse Type	Number of Survivors	Percentage of Survivors
Boys or Girls home	Neglect	141	18%
	Emotional	303	40%
	Physical	378	49%
	Sexual	275	36%
	Child Labour	30	4%
	Medical	18	2%
	Non-Contact Sexual	21	3%
	Solitary	4	1%
	Unknown Type	162	21%
	No Abuse Record	176	23%
	Total Survivors in Care	766	



Foster care, foster	Neglect	154	22%
homes, family homes	Emotional	249	35%
	Physical	331	46%
	Sexual	323	45%
	Child Labour	31	4%
	Medical	8	1%
	Non-Contact Sexual	21	3%
	Solitary	0	0%
	Unknown Type	110	15%
	No Abuse Record	165	23%
	Total Survivors in Care	715	
Psychiatric Care	Neglect	69	21%
	Emotional	114	36%
	Physical	135	42%
	Sexual	81	25%
	Child Labour	0	0%
	Medical	48	15%
	Non-Contact Sexual	6	2%
	Solitary	3	1%
	Unknown Type	52	16%
	No Abuse Record	78	24%
	Total Survivors in Care	321	
Faith-based orphanages,	Neglect	39	14%
residences and training centres	Emotional	88	32%
	Physical	104	37%

PO Box 25489, Featherston St Wellington 6146



loves data

	Sexual	91	33%
	Child Labour	9	3%
	Medical	3	1%
	Non-Contact Sexual	14	5%
	Solitary	1	0.4%
	Unknown Type	50	18%
	No Abuse Record	89	32%
	Total Survivors in Care	278	
Religious schools	Neglect	19	8%
	Emotional	110	44%
	Physical	129	52%
	Sexual	146	59%
	Child Labour	7	3%
	Medical	2	1%
	Non-Contact Sexual	19	8%
	Solitary	0	0%
	Unknown Type	17	7%
	No Abuse Record	30	12%
	Total Survivors in Care	249	

4. Total number of survivors reported each type of abuse in one of the 3 main setting types (social welfare/faith/disability and mental distress)

Setting Type	Abuse Type	Number of Survivors	Percentage of Survivors	
	Neglect	387	29%	
	Emotional	622	46%	



	Physical	756	57%
Social Welfare and Youth Justice	Sexual	683	51%
	Child Labour	91	7%
	Medical	40	3%
	Non-Contact Sexual	49	4%
	Solitary	6	0.4%
	Unknown Type	280	21%
	No Abuse Record	216	16%
	Total Survivors in Care	1338	

Setting Type	Abuse Type	Number of Survivors	Percentage of Survivors
	Neglect	103	13%
Faith	Emotional	326	40%
	Physical	306	38%
	Sexual	388	48%
	Child Labour	32	4%
	Medical	8	1%
	Non-Contact Sexual	44	5%
	Solitary	2	0.2%
	Unknown Type	103	13%
	No Abuse Record	168	21%
	Total Survivors in Care	815	

9

Level 1, Press Hall, 80 Willis St Wellington 6011

PO Box 25489, Featherston St Wellington 6146



Setting Type	Abuse Type	Number of Survivors	Percentage of Survivors
	Neglect	94	22%
Disability and Mental Distress	Emotional	154	35%
	Physical	187	43%
	Sexual	144	33%
	Child Labour	2	0%
	Medical	49	11%
	Non-Contact Sexual	11	3%
	Solitary	3	1%
	Unknown Type	70	16%
	No Abuse Record	96	22%
	Total Survivors in Care	437	

5. For people who did not identify as Māori, Pacific or Pakeha:

- What proportion of those who experienced state-based care reported different types of abuse (physical/sexual/psych, etc.)
- What proportion of those who experienced faith-based care reported different types of abuse (physical/sexual/psych, etc.)
- What proportion of those who experienced disability or mental health care reported different types of abuse (physical/sexual/psych, etc.)

For totals by Abuse Type [HYPERLINK \l "_bekj5vclagr2" \h]

Ethnicity	Setting Type	Abuse Type	Number of Survivors	Percentage of Survivors
-----------	--------------	------------	---------------------	----------------------------



		N	45	2404
Other (not Māori, Pacific or Pakeha)	Social Welfare and Youth Justice	Neglect	15	34%
		Emotional	23	52%
		Physical	25	57%
		Sexual	27	61%
		Child Labour	7	16%
		Medical	0	0%
		Non-Contact Sexual	1	2%
		Solitary	1	2%
		Unknown Type	9	20%
		No Abuse Record	2	5%
		Total Survivors in Care	44	
	Faith	Neglect	9	16%
		Emotional	17	31%
		Physical	11	20%
		Sexual	27	49%
		Child Labour	5	9%
		Medical	1	2%
		Non-Contact Sexual	2	4%
		Solitary	0	0%
		Unknown Type	3	5%
		No Abuse Record	22	40%
		Total Survivors in Care	55	
	Disability and Mental Distress	Neglect	4	18%
		Emotional	9	41%
		Physical	5	23%



				1
		Sexual	8	36%
		Child Labour	0	0%
		Medical	6	27%
		Non-Contact Sexual	0	0%
		Solitary	0	0%
		Unknown Type	5	23%
		No Abuse Record	4	18%
		Total Survivors in Care	22	
	Other	Neglect	4	24%
		Emotional	5	29%
		Physical	3	18%
		Sexual	4	24%
		Child Labour	0	0%
		Medical	2	12%
		Non-Contact Sexual	1	6%
		Solitary	0	0%
		Unknown Type	2	12%
		No Abuse Record	8	47%
		Total Survivors in Care	17	
	Education	Neglect	2	33%
		Emotional	2	33%
		Physical	0	0%
		Sexual	2	33%
		Child Labour	0	0%
		Medical	0	0%

12



Data Request • Abuse in Care © COPYRIGHT 2023 DOT LTD

Non-Contact Sexual	1	17%
Solitary	0	0%
Unknown Type	2	33%
No Abuse Record	1	17%
Total Survivors in Care	6	